olael® DAILY WASH SCAN REPORT from 09-15-2025 05:00 am to 09-16-2025 04:59 am

EMPLOYEE NAME

YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUILAR
4946 Pieces

CLINE BROWN
3414 Pieces

ELTIJAH BROWN

5296 Pieces
MINH MAT
3420 Pieces

UNKNOWN OPERATOR
9950 Pieces

JOSE RIVERA
4751 Pieces

MARK J SEDORE
1114 Pieces

GIOVANNI WHITE
6711 Pieces

==== TQTALS ====

WASH

9717
0
0
0
0

10
7120

113
53545

8
3917

163
122740

WAS2

20
12926

WAQU

WAQ2

WAQB

WAQO

WARU

WASO

WADP

DGDC

THDB

VISI

476

9717

100

48740

763

12
4398

TOTAL

476

1954

20

12926

954

10
7120

213
102285

10
4680

175
127138

296
188299

20
12926

121
56308

437
257533



